Features
 1U design consists of 19” LCD monitor, keyboard and mouse
 Connect to a server or KVM switch via a standard VGA
connector
 19” TFT LCD monitor with highlight, high definition and high
resolution
 Integrated touchpad with trackball
 Multi-platform Support-Compatible with Windows, Sun, Unix

 1x USB+VGA KVM Cable (1.8m/6ft)
 1x Quick Start Guide
Ordering Information
I-View K1960 1U 19” Rack Mount 19” LCD, keyboard /TouchPad, PS/2 or
USB channel Single Port KVM
Packaging
Dimension
765mm x 615mm x 185mm
Optional
CBL-1801M 1.8 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB) (Default)
CBL-1802U 1.8 Meter KVM Cable Combo (USB)
CBL-3001M 3 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB)
CBL-3001U 3 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2)
CBL-5000M 5 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB)
CBL-5001U 5 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2)
Rear View
Connection Diagram
Cables
Dimension